	Attendees

	@ Mtg
	Name
	Title
	Organization
	Phone Number
	eMail Address
	Attending Meeting?

	x
	Barbara Higgins
	Administrative Assistant
	Oversight & Evaluation Staff
	817-509-3310
	barbara.higgins@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Bill Adams
	Team Leader, Inventory Applications Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3341
	bill.adams@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Bruce Nielsen
	State GIS Specialist
	Indiana State Office
	317-290-3200
	bruce.nielsen@in.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Chance H. Walker
	Technology Specialist
	Texas Zone 5 - Weatherford Office
	817-596-2865
	chance.walker@tx.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	David Hoover
	Asst. State Conservationist-Resource Inventory
	Idaho State Office
	208-378-5790
	david.hoover@id.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Dennis Williamson
	State GIS Specialist
	Texas State Office
	254-742-9830
	dennis.williamson@tx.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Dorsey Plunk
	Physical Scientist, Inventory Applications Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3348
	dorsey.plunk@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Dr. Emil H. Horvath
	Natural Resource Specialist
	Central National Technical Support Center
	817-509-3221
	emil.horvath@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Dr. Madalene Ransom
	Agriculture Economist
	East National Technology Support Center
	336-370-3357
	madalene.ransone@gnb.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Dwain Daniels
	Soil Scientist - Technology Applications Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3358
	dwain.daniels@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Frank Geter
	Project Manager
	National Information Technology Center
	970-492-7370
	frank.geter@ftc.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	George W. Cleek, IV
	State Conservationist
	New Hampshire State Office
	603-868-7581 x125
	george.cleek@nh.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Harold Klaege
	State Conservationist
	Kansas State Office
	785-823-4565
	harold.klaege@ks.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Ian Reid
	State GIS Specialist
	Oregon State Office
	503-414-3015
	ian.reid@or.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	James Gillespie
	Natural Resource Manager
	Texas - Matador Service Center
	806-347-2263 x101
	james.gillespie@tx.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Jeff Hart
	Supervisory, Soil Conservationist
	Kansas State Office
	785-823-4547
	jeff.hart.ks.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Jennifer Sweet
	Soil Scientist - Soil Geodatabases Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3421
	jennifer.sweet@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Jerry Harlow
	Leader, Data Collection
	Resources Inventory & Assessment Division
	301-504-2328
	jerry.harlow@wdc.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Jim Carrington
	Team Lead, Technical Information Specialist
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3357
	jim.carrington@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Jim Fortner
	Soil Scientist
	National Soil Survey Center
	402-437-5755
	jim.fortner@lin.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Jim Marron
	Resource Conservationist
	National Water & Climate Center
	503-414-3047
	jim.marron@por.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	John Mueller
	State Conservation Engineer
	Texas State Office
	254-742-9911
	john.mueller@tx.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Johnny Green
	Co-Director, NDCSMC
	Nat Design, Construction, & Soil Mechanics Center
	817-509-3751
	johnny.green@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Kathy Green
	Management Analyst - Business Tools Team
	National Information Technology Center
	970-295-5647
	kathy.green@ftc.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Keith Admire
	Director, NWMC
	National Water Management Center
	501-210-8940
	keith.admire@ar.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Ken Tootle
	Natural Resource Manager
	Operations Management & Oversight Division
	817-509-3299
	ken.tootle@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Ken Worster
	Civil Engineer
	Nat Design, Construction, & Soil Mechanics Center
	817-509-3769
	ken.worster@ftw.nrcs.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Larry Davis
	Team Lead, Geospatial Technology Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3378
	larry.davis@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Marisa Capriotti
	Natural Resource Specialist - GIS Specialist
	Resources Inventory & Assessment Division
	301-504-2352
	marisa.capriotti@wdc.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Michael Wall
	Resource Conservationist - State Technology
	Colorado - Greeley Area Office
	970-330-0380 x203
	michael.wall@co.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Michele Gidcumb
	Program Analyst
	Central Regional Assistant Chief's Office
	202-720-5742
	michele.gidcumb@wdc.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Rafael Guerrero
	Natural Resource Spec, Inventory Applications Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3490
	rafael.guerrero@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Randy Wiggins
	State GIS Coordinator
	Wyoming State Office
	307-233-6778
	randy.wiggins@wy.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Rob Vreeland
	IT Specialist, Prof & Technical Support Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3374
	robert.vreeland@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Ronald C. Williams
	Director, Central NTSC
	Central National Technical Support Center
	817-509-3328
	ron.williams@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Ronald Hudspeth
	District Conservationist
	Greenville, MS Field Office
	662-332-8616
	ronnie.hudspeth@ms.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Ryan Pierce
	Cartographer
	Utah State Office
	801-524-4304
	ryan.pierce@ut.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Sam Brown
	Lead, Soil Geodatabases Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3401
	sam.brown@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Sharon Waltman
	Soil Scientist - Spatial Data Specialist
	National Geospatial Development Center
	304-293-8232 x6105
	sharon.waltman@wv.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Steve Barker
	State Resource Conservationist
	Arizona State Office
	602-280-8823
	steve.barker@az.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Steve Nechero
	Team Leader, Technology Applications Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3366
	steven.nechero@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Tom Charlton
	GIS Architect
	National Information Technology Center
	970-295-5569
	tom.charlton@ftc.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Tommie Parham
	Director, NCGC
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3420
	tommie.parham@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Tony Kimmet
	Cartographer - Soil Geodatabases Team
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3434
	tony.kimmet@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Travis Rome
	State GIS Specialist
	Kansas State Office
	785-823-4587
	travis.rome@ks.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Wayne Griffin
	Chief, Geospatial Technology Branch
	National Cartography & Geospatial Center
	817-509-3352
	wayne.griffin@ftw.usda.gov
	Yes

	x
	Wayne Maresch
	Director, RIAD
	Resources Inventory & Assessment Division
	301-504-2269
	wayne.maresch@wdc.usda.gov
	Yes


